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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 32 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
18-Dec-22 - 14:22 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:45.69 589 Q
100m: 1:22.15 1:22.15 200m: 2:45.69 1:23.54

2. DANOVA, Desislava 04 Levent SC 2:50.16 544 Q
100m: 1:22.48 1:22.48 200m: 2:50.16 1:27.68

3. NIKAKI, Zoi 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:52.50 522 +0.61Q
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 200m: 2:52.50 1:29.77

4. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.37 497 +0.66Q
100m: 1:27.14 1:27.14 200m: 2:55.37 1:28.23

5. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:00.44 456 +0.70Q
100m: 1:26.24 1:26.24 200m: 3:00.44 1:34.20

6. TZORTZI, Olga 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:00.60 455 Q
100m: 1:28.21 1:28.21 200m: 3:00.60 1:32.39

7. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 3:03.00 437 +0.74Q
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 3:03.00 1:33.50

8. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 3:04.81 425 +0.69Q
100m: 1:29.29 1:29.29 200m: 3:04.81 1:35.52

9. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 PK Vihren 3:08.12 402 R
100m: 1:29.61 1:29.61 200m: 3:08.12 1:38.51

10. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:08.14 402 +0.74R
100m: 1:29.89 1:29.89 200m: 3:08.14 1:38.25

11. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.10 390 +0.75
100m: 1:30.59 1:30.59 200m: 3:10.10 1:39.51

12. KATZARSKA, Hristina 03 Slavia 3:10.34 389 +0.60
100m: 1:32.22 1:32.22 200m: 3:10.34 1:38.12

13. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miya 06 Levent SC 3:10.83 386 +0.59
100m: 1:32.19 1:32.19 200m: 3:10.83 1:38.64

14. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 3:12.95 373 +0.68
100m: 1:31.67 1:31.67 200m: 3:12.95 1:41.28

15. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:13.86 368 +0.73
100m: 1:30.81 1:30.81 200m: 3:13.86 1:43.05

16. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:16.22 355 +0.74
100m: 1:35.46 1:35.46 200m: 3:16.22 1:40.76

17. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:21.59 327
100m: 1:37.10 1:37.10 200m: 3:21.59 1:44.49

18. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3:22.74 321 +1.06
100m: 1:41.02 1:41.02 200m: 3:22.74 1:41.72

19. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 3:25.23 310 +0.68
100m: 1:39.64 1:39.64 200m: 3:25.23 1:45.59

20. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 3:25.83 307 +0.66
100m: 1:39.73 1:39.73 200m: 3:25.83 1:46.10

21. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:26.48 304
100m: 1:40.92 1:40.92 200m: 3:26.48 1:45.56

22. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 3:34.18 273
100m: 1:42.57 1:42.57 200m: 3:34.18 1:51.61
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 32, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 3:36.45 264
100m: 1:41.57 1:41.57 200m: 3:36.45 1:54.88

24. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:38.01 258 +0.71
100m: 1:43.19 1:43.19 200m: 3:38.01 1:54.82

25. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 3:39.07 255
100m: 1:45.93 1:45.93 200m: 3:39.07 1:53.14

26. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:44.84 236
100m: 1:50.64 1:50.64 200m: 3:44.84 1:54.20

27. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 3:48.50 224
100m: 1:44.56 1:44.56 200m: 3:48.50 2:03.94

28. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:49.26 222 +0.71
100m: 1:51.61 1:51.61 200m: 3:49.26 1:57.65

29. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:55.08 206
100m: 1:59.96 1:59.96 200m: 3:55.08 1:55.12

30. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:55.49 205 +0.84
100m: 1:54.45 1:54.45 200m: 3:55.49 2:01.04

31. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus 3:55.61 205 +0.70
100m: 1:54.46 1:54.46 200m: 3:55.61 2:01.15

32. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:05.11 182 +0.72
100m: 1:59.64 1:59.64 200m: 4:05.11 2:05.47

33. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 4:09.80 172
100m: 2:01.06 2:01.06 200m: 4:09.80 2:08.74

34. KOSTOGLOU, Karyofyllia 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:28.64 138
50m: 100m: 2:08.99 150m: 200m: 4:28.64

B (2005-2006)

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 2:45.69 589 Q
100m: 1:22.15 1:22.15 200m: 2:45.69 1:23.54

2. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miya 06 Levent SC 3:10.83 386 +0.59
100m: 1:32.19 1:32.19 200m: 3:10.83 1:38.64

C (2007-2008)

1. NIKAKI, Zoi 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:52.50 522 +0.61Q
100m: 1:22.73 1:22.73 200m: 2:52.50 1:29.77

2. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 3:03.00 437 +0.74Q
100m: 1:29.50 1:29.50 200m: 3:03.00 1:33.50

3. LAZAROVA, Desislava 07 PK Vihren 3:08.12 402 R
100m: 1:29.61 1:29.61 200m: 3:08.12 1:38.51

4. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 3:12.95 373 +0.68
100m: 1:31.67 1:31.67 200m: 3:12.95 1:41.28

5. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 3:34.18 273
100m: 1:42.57 1:42.57 200m: 3:34.18 1:51.61
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 32, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

D (2009-2010)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:55.37 497 +0.66Q
100m: 1:27.14 1:27.14 200m: 2:55.37 1:28.23

2. TZORTZI, Olga 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:00.60 455 Q
100m: 1:28.21 1:28.21 200m: 3:00.60 1:32.39

3. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:08.14 402 +0.74R
100m: 1:29.89 1:29.89 200m: 3:08.14 1:38.25

4. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3:22.74 321 +1.06
100m: 1:41.02 1:41.02 200m: 3:22.74 1:41.72

5. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 3:36.45 264
100m: 1:41.57 1:41.57 200m: 3:36.45 1:54.88

6. NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 3:48.50 224
100m: 1:44.56 1:44.56 200m: 3:48.50 2:03.94

E (2011 and younger)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 3:00.44 456 +0.70Q
100m: 1:26.24 1:26.24 200m: 3:00.44 1:34.20

2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 3:04.81 425 +0.69Q
100m: 1:29.29 1:29.29 200m: 3:04.81 1:35.52

3. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 3:10.10 390 +0.75
100m: 1:30.59 1:30.59 200m: 3:10.10 1:39.51

4. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 3:13.86 368 +0.73
100m: 1:30.81 1:30.81 200m: 3:13.86 1:43.05

5. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:16.22 355 +0.74
100m: 1:35.46 1:35.46 200m: 3:16.22 1:40.76

6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:21.59 327
100m: 1:37.10 1:37.10 200m: 3:21.59 1:44.49

7. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 3:25.23 310 +0.68
100m: 1:39.64 1:39.64 200m: 3:25.23 1:45.59

8. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 3:25.83 307 +0.66
100m: 1:39.73 1:39.73 200m: 3:25.83 1:46.10

9. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 3:26.48 304
100m: 1:40.92 1:40.92 200m: 3:26.48 1:45.56

10. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 3:38.01 258 +0.71
100m: 1:43.19 1:43.19 200m: 3:38.01 1:54.82

11. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 3:39.07 255
100m: 1:45.93 1:45.93 200m: 3:39.07 1:53.14

12. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 3:44.84 236
100m: 1:50.64 1:50.64 200m: 3:44.84 1:54.20

13. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:49.26 222 +0.71
100m: 1:51.61 1:51.61 200m: 3:49.26 1:57.65

14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 3:55.08 206
100m: 1:59.96 1:59.96 200m: 3:55.08 1:55.12

15. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:55.49 205 +0.84
100m: 1:54.45 1:54.45 200m: 3:55.49 2:01.04

16. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus 3:55.61 205 +0.70
100m: 1:54.46 1:54.46 200m: 3:55.61 2:01.15
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 32, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

17. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:05.11 182 +0.72
100m: 1:59.64 1:59.64 200m: 4:05.11 2:05.47

18. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 4:09.80 172
100m: 2:01.06 2:01.06 200m: 4:09.80 2:08.74

19. KOSTOGLOU, Karyofyllia 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:28.64 138
50m: 100m: 2:08.99 150m: 200m: 4:28.64
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